EBX-2220-C4 Fanless Embedded Industrial PC with Celeron N3150 Quad-Core CPU         www.denichi.com
All product specifications are subject to change without notice
EBX-2220-C4
Intel Celeron Braswell N3150 Quad-Core CPU
Fanless Industrial Computers, 4COM, 2LAN
VGA/HDMI, 2USB3/4USB2, wide DC-IN 12-24V
Features
 With Intel Braswell Celeron Quad-Core N3150 1.6GHz 6W CPU

+ -
LANLANVGAHDMI
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU VGA HDMI GbE USB 3.0 USB 2.0 COM RAM mSATA 2.5” SSD/HDD DC Input
EBX-2220-C4-M0-m00P0 N3150 1 1 2 2 4 4 Option Enabled Option 12-24Vdc
EBX-2220-C4-M4-m064P0 N3150 1 1 2 2 4 4 4GB 64GB Option 12-24Vdc
EBX-2220-C4-M4-SD064P0 N3150 1 1 2 2 4 4 4GB Disabled 2.5” SSD 64GB 12-24Vdc
EBX-2220-C4-M4-HD320P0 N3150 1 1 2 2 4 4 4GB Disabled 2.5” HDD 320GB 12-24Vdc
*With 2.5” SSD or HDD will disable mSATA (enable Mini-PCIe) by production before shipment
Optional Items
Part Number Description
EBX-WM-BK EBX-1210 Wall Mount Bracket Kits, Black, with Screws
SODIMM-DDR3-2GBL / 4GBL / 8GBL 204-Pin SODIMM DDR3-1333, 2GB / 4GB / 8GB (1.35V)
MSD-M032 / MSD-M064 mSATA SSD Module MLC, Toshiba TSOP 19mn, 32GB / 64GB
SA-HD320/HD500 2.5” SATA HDD 7mm height, 320GB / 500GB
SA-SD064 /SD128 2.5” SATA SSD 7mm height, 64GB / 128GB